
OLKATA 

BANGABASI MORNING COLLEGE 
19, Rjkumar Cha kraborty Sarani 

Kolkata - 700 009 
Phone: (033) 235092 10 

29.04.2025 

DEPARTENT OF COMMERCE 

B.Com Semester IlI (CCE- Four Year and Three Year ) Examination 2024 (Under CCF, 2022) - COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING AND INTRODUCTION TO DATA SCIENCE (CADC- SEC-3) 

Date and Time of Exam 

It is hereby notified that Computerized ACCOunting and Introduction to Data Science (CADC- SEC-3) for Four Year B.cOM, SEMESTER-JI Examination, 2024 and Three Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I|I Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022) will be held as per the schedule mentioned below. All the candidates are required to appear for the aforesaid exam at 7:30 a.m. in their allotted room. Candidates will not be allowed to appear for the exam other than their allotted schedule. Students are requested to bring their Semester-III Admit Card and One Copy of the Practical Assign ment Note book on the date of the examination failing which the candidates will not be allowed to appear for the exam. 

02.05.2025 

(7:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.) 

03.05.2025 

(7:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.) 

(7:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.) 

NOTICE 

06.05.2025 
(7:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.) 

Dr. Moumita Sarkar(Samanta) 
HOD, Department of Commerce 
Bangabasi Morning College 

CU Roll No 

231144-11-0001 to 0053 

231144-11-0054 to 0106 

231144-11-0107 to 0146 
231144-21-0001 to 0056 

231144-21-0057 to 0114 

231144-21-0115 to 0178 

231144-21-0179 to 0241 

231144-21-0242 to 0247 
231144-12-0002 to 0030 
231144-12-0102 to 0108 
231144-12-0032 to 0101 
231144-22-0001 to 0071 

Date: 21.04.2025 

231144-22-0072 to 0165 
231144-22-0166 to 0256 

Room No. 

220 

221 

222 

220 

221 

222 

220 

221 

222 
220 

221 

222 
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