

BANGABASI MORNING COLLEGE

19, Rajkumar Chakraborty Sarani Kolkata - 700009 Phone: (033) 23509210

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Date: 21.04.2025

NOTICE

B.Com Semester III (CCF- Four Year and Three Year) Examination 2024 (Under CCF, 2022) - COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING AND INTRODUCTION TO DATA **SCIENCE (CADC- SEC-3)**

It is hereby notified that Computerized Accounting and Introduction to Data Science (CADC- SEC-3) for Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2024 and Three Year B.COM. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022) will be held as per the schedule mentioned below. All the candidates are required to appear for the aforesaid exam at 7:30 a.m. in their allotted room. Candidates will not be allowed to appear for the exam other than their allotted schedule. Students are requested to bring their Semester-III Admit Card and One Copy of the Practical Assignment Note book on the date of the examination failing which the candidates will not be allowed to appear for the exam.

Date and Time of Exam	CU Roll No	Room No.
29.04.2025 (7:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.)	231144-11-0001 to 0053	220
	231144-11-0054 to 0106	
	231144-11-0107 to 0146	221
02.05.2025		222
(7:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.)	231144-21-0001 to 0056	220
	231144-21-0057 to 0114	221
	231144-21-0115 to 0178	222
03.05.2025 (7:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.)	231144-21-0179 to 0241	220
	231144-21-0242 to 0247	
	231144-12-0002 to 0030	221
	231144-12-0102 to 0108	
	231144-12-0032 to 0101	222
06.05.2025	231144-22-0001 to 0071	
(7:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.)	231144-22-0072 to 0165	220
	231144-22-0166 to 0256	221
	22 0100 to 0256	222

Marher

Dr. Moumita Sarkar(Samanta) HOD, Department of Commerce Bangabasi Morning College